
TV 10 OS Järvamaa III etapp 
14.05.2015, Türi 

 
PN pallivise 
1. Kerdo Männilaan 07.08.2003 Türi Põhikool   45.56 
2. Mihkle Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool   39.54 
3. Miko Mattis Mänd 24.09.2004 Koeru Keskkool   39.17 
4. Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi Põhikool   37.95 
5. Brandon Nõva 14.08.2005 Koigi Põhikool   37.62 
6. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   37.60 
7. Andi Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool   35.45 
7. Gabriel Simson 02.02.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   35.45 
9. Markus Tammeoja 22.05.2003 Türi Põhikool   33.55 
10. Kristjan Männik 03.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool   31.75 
 

PN kettaheide 0,75 kg 
1. Andi Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool   22.97 
2. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   19.94 
3. Mihkle Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool   17.15 
4. Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi Põhikool   14.51 
5. Miko Mattis Mänd 24.09.2004 Koeru Keskkool   13.60 
6. Gabriel Simson 02.02.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   13.47 
7. Markus Tammeoja 22.05.2003 Türi Põhikool   13.04 
 

PN 1000m jooks 
1. Kristjan Männik 03.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool   4.05,9 
2. Andi Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool   4.47,5 
 

PV pallivise 
1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed   57.11 
2. Elmar Braks 05.01.2001 Koeru Keskkool   54.35 
3. Alex-Markus Ulp 22.10.2001 Türi põhikool   50.81 
4. Jarl-Joosep Ilves 27.02.2002 Koeru Keskkool   38.60 
 

PV kettaheide 1kg 
1. Alex-Markus Ulp 22.10.2001 Türi põhikool   26.85 
2. Elmar Braks 5.01.2001 Koeru Keskkool   22.94 
3. Jarl-Joosep Ilves 27.02.2002 Koeru Keskkool   22.43 
4. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed   21.33 
 

PV 1000m jooks 
1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed   3.52,5 
2. Alex-Markus Ulp 22.10.2001 Türi põhikool   3.55,9 
 

TN pallivise 
1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   39.82 
2. Karolin Puusepp 03.07.2003 Türi Põhikool   36.55 
3. Kristiina Nuhkat 04.12.2002 Paide Gümnaasium   30.96 
4. Elizabeth Kattai 10.04.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   28.30 
5. Stella Victoria Siider 16.04.2003 Paide Gümnaasium   27.97 
6. Katrin Päri 28.01.2003 Koeru Keskkool   26.15 
7. Karmen Kalvik 25.01.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   20.40 
8. Nora Valk 03.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool   20.20 
 

TN 600m jooks 
1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   2.03,6 
2. Karolin Puusepp 03.07.2003 Türi Põhikool   2.10.2 
3. Anett Raabe 27.01.2004 Türi Põhikool   2.12,7 
4. Nora Valk 03.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool   2.26,7 
5. Karmen Kalvik 25.01.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   2.27,9 
6. Katrin Päri 28.01.2003 Koeru Keskkool   2.32.7 
 



TV pallivise 
1. Maria Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Põhikool   44.59 
2. Kirke Grünmann 23.01.2002 Koeru Põhikool   35.58 
3. Jane-Ly Laug 8.10.2002 Koeru Põhikool   30.32 
4. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Põhikool   30.31 
 
TV kettaheide 0,75kg 
1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   25.19 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Põhikool   23.19 
3. Maria Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Põhikool   16.14 
4. Karmen Kalvik 25.01.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium   11.64 
 
TV 600m jooks 
1. Maria Laur 22.01.2001 Türi Põhikool   1.59,4 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Põhikool   2.03,9 
 
 
Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom 

 


